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Results

Event 21  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Pullman                                             3:33.94
     1) Imry Gaber 10                   2) Sam Leeper 10
     3) Cody Teevens 11                 4) Aron James 12
  2 College Place                                       3:34.00
     1) Niel Wright 10                  2) Isaac Skay 9
     3) Cameron Lindstrom 12            4) Kenneth Rooks 12
  3 Selah                                               3:35.99
     1) Josh Steiner 12                 2) Shea Mattson 10
     3) Jacob Weber 11                  4) Cameron Ditter 11
  4 Shorecrest                                          3:36.15
     1) Rafe Kruse 10                   2) Ian Mortensen 10
     3) Isaac Smith 9                   4) Jason Sorg 12
  5 Lake City                                           3:37.05
     1) Michael Cheyne 12               2) Nick Felix 12
     3) Jacob Schnatter 10              4) Carter Gordon 10
  6 St George's                                         3:39.03
     1) Oscar Angell 10                 2) Marcus Manson 10
     3) Dan Rigsby 10                   4) Mitchell Ward 12
  7 A.C. Davis                                          3:44.41
     1) Jesus De La Torre-Aguilar 11    2) Fernando Anaya 12
     3) Carlos Soto-Ontiveros 12        4) Michael Allen 12
  8 East Valley (Yakima)                                3:46.48
     1) Derek North 11                  2) Trent Smith 11
     3) Kaiden Siebol 9                 4) Kenneth Lewis 12
  9 Lakeside (Nine Mile)                                3:49.31
     1) Logan Allen 9                   2) Micah Holmes 11
     3) Nick Dewey 12                   4) Matt Buckley 11
Section  2
  1 Mead                                                3:30.38    2
     1) Caleb Mattox 12                 2) Noah Vincent 12
     3) Jonathan Baird 11               4) Cayden Miller 10
  2 Redmond                                             3:31.23
     1) Asres Morris 10                 2) Noah Lukosky 12
     3) Kyle Nickum 12                  4) Carson Lui 10
  3 Rocky Mountain                                      3:32.09
     1) Gavin Pollock 11                2) Ashton Siwek 12
     3) Sheldon Jones 12                4) Connor Woog 12
  4 Pasco                                               3:34.41
     1) Christian Castrellon 12         2) Noah Gonzalez 11
     3) Brandon Scott 10                4) Kaden Daw 12
  5 Eastmont                                            3:34.47
     1) Vladimar Semidiankin 10         2) Connor Weldy 11
     3) Logan Easley 10                 4) Tanner Nelson 11
  6 Eisenhower                                          3:36.19
     1) Demitrius Alford 11             2) Jesus Gonzalez 12
     3) Drew Reyes 11                   4) Moise Cook 12
  7 Fife                                                3:36.20
     1) Ethan Policar 11                2) David Echaniz 12
     3) Gannon Ginnis 11                4) Seth Keeney 12
  8 Glacier Peak                                        3:36.50
     1) Heston Pettis 12                2) Cedric Jones 11
     3) Connor Stroup 12                4) Riley McDowell 11
  9 Wenatchee                                           3:36.70
     1) Oscar Benjume 12                2) Spencer Rickel 12
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     3) Nathan Brownlee 11              4) Jacob Sugden 11
 10 Moses Lake                                          3:41.85
     1) RJ Koreis 11                    2) Zachery Owens 12
     3) Jon Ochoa 12                    4) Joey Robertson 12
Section  3
  1 Riverside                                           3:30.27    3
     1) Ethan Spencer 12                2) Michael Zanoni 11
     3) Ben Shaw 12                     4) Mark Bryant 12
  2 Lewiston                                            3:30.51    1
     1) Ozzy Wexler 11                  2) Harrison Smith 10
     3) Dmitri Whitcomb 12              4) Sakti Woodbury 12
  3 West Valley (Spokane)                               3:30.78
     1) Eduar Bran 11                   2) Garrett Morton 11
     3) Kobin Carver 10                 4) Jake Jordan 12
  4 Lake Stevens                                        3:31.17
     1) Matthew Zehrung 11              2) Ki Thomas 10
     3) Jacob Schmidt 12                4) Thaddeus Newman 11
  5 Toppenish                                           3:32.99
     1) Wilber Perez 11                 2) Chris Grant 11
     3) Favian Paredes-Lopez 11         4) Anthony Sanchez 12
  6 Kennewick                                           3:33.22
     1) Emmanuel Maldonado 10           2) Cedric Riel 12
     3) Emilio Ramos 12                 4) Johan Correa 11
  7 Woodinville                                         3:33.47
     1) Tyler Rodshagen 12              2) Kaleb Scott 9
     3) Tom Wheaton 12                  4) Luke Houser 11
  8 Inglemoor                                           3:33.90
     1) Ray Vernon 12                   2) Brayden Schultz 12
     3) Kincaid Schmitt 11              4) Andrew Vernon 12
  9 Southridge                                          3:34.12
     1) James Chan 12                   2) Lance Stites 11
     3) Sam Mercado 10                  4) Wade Yocom 12
 10 Walla Walla                                         3:38.96
     1) Henry Farnum 12                 2) Sam Sievertsen 12
     3) Javon Handcox 11                4) Haden Wegner 11
Section  4
  1 Chiawana                                            3:24.14   10
     1) Cameron Breier 9                2) Sisay West 11
     3) Benny Alferness 10              4) Teddy Hunter 12
  2 Kamiakin                                            3:24.85    8
     1) Colten Chelin 12                2) Benson Smith 12
     3) Jonah Franco 12                 4) Cameron Gutierrez 11
  3 Curtis                                              3:26.44    6
     1) Luis Rodriguez 10               2) Camren Ary 11
     3) Marcus Washington 12            4) Seth Joiner 12
  4 Nathan Hale                                         3:27.35    5
     1) Mark Daniels 12                 2) Langston Barlow 12
     3) Luke Zepeda 12                  4) Liam Settle 12
  5 Bothell                                             3:28.61    4
     1) Matthew Howard 12               2) Tyler Schenck 12
     3) Cooper Hayes 10                 4) Ryan Witters 12
  6 Central Valley                                      3:30.78
     1) Brandt Gunning 11               2) Will Grassel 12
     3) Connor Moore 12                 4) Grant Hannan 12
  7 Joel Ferris                                         3:31.24
     1) Christopher Homen 11            2) Preston O'Neil 12
     3) Shamrock Campbell 12            4) Curtis Tensley 10
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  8 North Central                                       3:32.61
     1) Quataveous Mason 12             2) Ryan Leaming 12
     3) Caleb Jensen 10                 4) Michael Stacy 12
  9 W F West                                            3:34.78
     1) Carver Brennan 11               2) Jack Mallonee 12
     3) Jasper Ellingson 12             4) Ka'imi Henry 12
 10 Tahoma                                              3:36.10
     1) Jeffrey Hostetter 12            2) Matthew Bruneel 10
     3) Dawson Besst 12                 4) Brian Martinez 10

Event 21  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Chiawana                                            3:24.14   4  10
     1) Cameron Breier 9                2) Sisay West 11
     3) Benny Alferness 10              4) Teddy Hunter 12
  2 Kamiakin                                            3:24.85   4   8
     1) Colten Chelin 12                2) Benson Smith 12
     3) Jonah Franco 12                 4) Cameron Gutierrez 11
  3 Curtis                                              3:26.44   4   6
     1) Luis Rodriguez 10               2) Camren Ary 11
     3) Marcus Washington 12            4) Seth Joiner 12
  4 Nathan Hale                                         3:27.35   4   5
     1) Mark Daniels 12                 2) Langston Barlow 12
     3) Luke Zepeda 12                  4) Liam Settle 12
  5 Bothell                                             3:28.61   4   4
     1) Matthew Howard 12               2) Tyler Schenck 12
     3) Cooper Hayes 10                 4) Ryan Witters 12
  6 Riverside                                           3:30.27   3   3
     1) Ethan Spencer 12                2) Michael Zanoni 11
     3) Ben Shaw 12                     4) Mark Bryant 12
  7 Mead                                                3:30.38   2   2
     1) Caleb Mattox 12                 2) Noah Vincent 12
     3) Jonathan Baird 11               4) Cayden Miller 10
  8 Lewiston                                            3:30.51   3   1
     1) Ozzy Wexler 11                  2) Harrison Smith 10
     3) Dmitri Whitcomb 12              4) Sakti Woodbury 12
  9 Central Valley                                      3:30.78   4
     1) Brandt Gunning 11               2) Will Grassel 12
     3) Connor Moore 12                 4) Grant Hannan 12
 10 West Valley (Spokane)                               3:30.78   3
     1) Eduar Bran 11                   2) Garrett Morton 11
     3) Kobin Carver 10                 4) Jake Jordan 12
 11 Lake Stevens                                        3:31.17   3
     1) Matthew Zehrung 11              2) Ki Thomas 10
     3) Jacob Schmidt 12                4) Thaddeus Newman 11
 12 Redmond                                             3:31.23   2
     1) Asres Morris 10                 2) Noah Lukosky 12
     3) Kyle Nickum 12                  4) Carson Lui 10
 13 Joel Ferris                                         3:31.24   4
     1) Christopher Homen 11            2) Preston O'Neil 12
     3) Shamrock Campbell 12            4) Curtis Tensley 10
 14 Rocky Mountain                                      3:32.09   2
     1) Gavin Pollock 11                2) Ashton Siwek 12
     3) Sheldon Jones 12                4) Connor Woog 12
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 15 North Central                                       3:32.61   4
     1) Quataveous Mason 12             2) Ryan Leaming 12
     3) Caleb Jensen 10                 4) Michael Stacy 12
 16 Toppenish                                           3:32.99   3
     1) Wilber Perez 11                 2) Chris Grant 11
     3) Favian Paredes-Lopez 11         4) Anthony Sanchez 12
 17 Kennewick                                           3:33.22   3
     1) Emmanuel Maldonado 10           2) Cedric Riel 12
     3) Emilio Ramos 12                 4) Johan Correa 11
 18 Woodinville                                         3:33.47   3
     1) Tyler Rodshagen 12              2) Kaleb Scott 9
     3) Tom Wheaton 12                  4) Luke Houser 11
 19 Inglemoor                                           3:33.90   3
     1) Ray Vernon 12                   2) Brayden Schultz 12
     3) Kincaid Schmitt 11              4) Andrew Vernon 12
 20 Pullman                                             3:33.94   1
     1) Imry Gaber 10                   2) Sam Leeper 10
     3) Cody Teevens 11                 4) Aron James 12
 21 College Place                                       3:34.00   1
     1) Niel Wright 10                  2) Isaac Skay 9
     3) Cameron Lindstrom 12            4) Kenneth Rooks 12
 22 Southridge                                          3:34.12   3
     1) James Chan 12                   2) Lance Stites 11
     3) Sam Mercado 10                  4) Wade Yocom 12
 23 Pasco                                               3:34.41   2
     1) Christian Castrellon 12         2) Noah Gonzalez 11
     3) Brandon Scott 10                4) Kaden Daw 12
 24 Eastmont                                            3:34.47   2
     1) Vladimar Semidiankin 10         2) Connor Weldy 11
     3) Logan Easley 10                 4) Tanner Nelson 11
 25 W F West                                            3:34.78   4
     1) Carver Brennan 11               2) Jack Mallonee 12
     3) Jasper Ellingson 12             4) Ka'imi Henry 12
 26 Selah                                               3:35.99   1
     1) Josh Steiner 12                 2) Shea Mattson 10
     3) Jacob Weber 11                  4) Cameron Ditter 11
 27 Tahoma                                              3:36.10   4
     1) Jeffrey Hostetter 12            2) Matthew Bruneel 10
     3) Dawson Besst 12                 4) Brian Martinez 10
 28 Shorecrest                                          3:36.15   1
     1) Rafe Kruse 10                   2) Ian Mortensen 10
     3) Isaac Smith 9                   4) Jason Sorg 12
 29 Eisenhower                                          3:36.19   2
     1) Demitrius Alford 11             2) Jesus Gonzalez 12
     3) Drew Reyes 11                   4) Moise Cook 12
 30 Fife                                                3:36.20   2
     1) Ethan Policar 11                2) David Echaniz 12
     3) Gannon Ginnis 11                4) Seth Keeney 12
 31 Glacier Peak                                        3:36.50   2
     1) Heston Pettis 12                2) Cedric Jones 11
     3) Connor Stroup 12                4) Riley McDowell 11
 32 Wenatchee                                           3:36.70   2
     1) Oscar Benjume 12                2) Spencer Rickel 12
     3) Nathan Brownlee 11              4) Jacob Sugden 11
 33 Lake City                                           3:37.05   1
     1) Michael Cheyne 12               2) Nick Felix 12
     3) Jacob Schnatter 10              4) Carter Gordon 10
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 34 Walla Walla                                         3:38.96   3
     1) Henry Farnum 12                 2) Sam Sievertsen 12
     3) Javon Handcox 11                4) Haden Wegner 11
 35 St George's                                         3:39.03   1
     1) Oscar Angell 10                 2) Marcus Manson 10
     3) Dan Rigsby 10                   4) Mitchell Ward 12
 36 Moses Lake                                          3:41.85   2
     1) RJ Koreis 11                    2) Zachery Owens 12
     3) Jon Ochoa 12                    4) Joey Robertson 12
 37 A.C. Davis                                          3:44.41   1
     1) Jesus De La Torre-Aguilar 11    2) Fernando Anaya 12
     3) Carlos Soto-Ontiveros 12        4) Michael Allen 12
 38 East Valley (Yakima)                                3:46.48   1
     1) Derek North 11                  2) Trent Smith 11
     3) Kaiden Siebol 9                 4) Kenneth Lewis 12
 39 Lakeside (Nine Mile)                                3:49.31   1
     1) Logan Allen 9                   2) Micah Holmes 11
     3) Nick Dewey 12                   4) Matt Buckley 11


